
 

Kids Klub Child Development Centers 
Rate Sheet 

(Effective Sept 2019 - Aug 2021) 

Infant & Preschool Programs 
Program  - Cost/mo. 0-2 Yrs 2 Yrs 3-4 Yrs 

 5 Days(M-F) Full Day  2,425   1,995   1,795 
 3 Days(M/W/F) Full Day  1,675   1,380   1,265 
 2 Days(T/Th) Full Day  1,220   1,015   855  
 5 Days(M-F) AM  1,475  1,245  1,085 
 3 Days(M/W/F) AM  995  835  745 
 2 Days(T/Th) AM  695  575  515 
 5 Days(M-F) PM  1,475  1,095  990 
 3 Days(M/W/F) PM  995  735  665 
 2 Days(T/Th) PM  695  515  465

 Dues include care for the following hours: 
Full Day Programs 7:30am -5:30 (Infants and 2’s) 

7:30am -5:45 (3 & 4’s) 
Morning Programs  7:30am -12:30 pm  
Afternoon Programs 12:30pm -5:30/5:45 pm 

School Age Programs 
Program  - Cost/mo. 

 5 Days(M-F) After School  775 
 3 Days(M/W/F) After School  555 
 2 Days(T/Th) After School  410 
 5 Days(M-F) After K.  875 
 3 Days(M/W/F) After K.  625 
 2 Days(T/Th) After K.  465 
 5 Days Before School  405 

Dues include care for the following hours: 
After School*  2:30 pm - 6:00 pm 
After Kindergarten* 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
Before School*  6:30am - 9am/12pm 

*Cost includes transportation to or from 
specific local area schools. 

Evenings & Weekends 
Our Evening/Weekend Program is available from 5:30pm 
weeknights until close and open hours Saturday & Sunday. 

Family Discounts 
Daytime Program Discounts:  

10% on each child with 2 or more children enrolled. 
Evening/Weekend Program Discounts:  

20% per child with 2 or more at the same time. 

Initiation Fees 
Daytime Program Members $250 
Evening & Weekend Only Members $35 

Fees are a 1 time per child fee for registration 
and administrative processing. 

Evening/Weekend Hourly Rates 
Infants (0-2yrs) $12.75 / hr. 
Preschool (2-6yrs) 10.75 / hr. 
School-Age (6-12yrs) 9.50 / hr. 

Discounts: 20% on 2 or more children 

Hourly rates apply for early drop off (6:30am to 
7:30am), evening care (after 5:30 for infants & 2’s, 
after 5:45 3&4’s, and after 6:00pm for school age), 

and for all care on weekends. 
Hourly rates are billed in 15 minute increments. 

Extra Charges 
Hot Lunch Program (5days/wk) $95 / mo 

(3days/wk) $65 / mo 
(2days/wk) $45 / mo 

 Individual Meals (Infants) $5.00 ea. 
 Individual Meals (Preschool) $5.50 ea. 
 Individual Meals (School Age) $6.00 ea. 

Extra-Curricular Classes: 
Karate Class, Gymnastics, Dance & Language Classes: 
Ask for Individual School Rate Sheet for class pricing and 
dates and times classes are in session.  

Hours:   PAS SGR  SPA 
 M-Thr 6:30am-10pm 7am-7pm 7am-6pm 
 Fri 6:30am–Midnight 7am-10:30pm 7am-6pm 
 Sat 8am–Midnight 8am–10:30pm Closed 
 Sun 10am-10pm Closed Closed 

  Kids Klub Child Development Centers

 380 S. Raymond Ave, Pasadena, CA 91105 
(626) 795-2501 

  4930 Earle Ave, Rosemead, CA 91770 
(626) 288-4400

1515 Garfield Ave, South Pasadena, CA 91030 
(626) 441-2688 
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